Rg.

23.06.2011

Nr.

80

81

82

79

78

89

83

77

76

Name
DOLLESCHALL
GALUN
GRATZER
BRANDSTATTER
WOLBANK
KIENZL

SOKOLL
MOSSER

BIEDERMANN

Kriterium in Volkermarkt

Ergebnisliste
Junioren

Kat. UCI-Code Bl Verein
Patrick Jun AUT19930625 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Kevin Jun AUT19940915 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Dominik Jun AUT19941109 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Christoph  Jun AUT19941130 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Daniel Jun AUT19941027 Ktn  ALTIS The bike Team

Daniel Jun AUT19941104 Ktn RC ARBO T.Graf St.Andra

Andreas Jun AUT19930926 Kin HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsb.

Raphael Jun AUT19940731 Ktn  ALTIS The bike Team

Daniel Jun AUT19930324 -~ Adria Mobile Cycling

Pkt.

37

21

17

17

-80

aus



23.06.2011

Rg. Nr. Name
1 87 PERCHTOLD
2 88 RATKIC

3 86 HILBER

Kriterium in Volkermarkt

Christina

Larissa

Julia

Ergebnisliste
Juniorinnen

Kat. UCI-Code Bl
Juw AUT19930511 Stmk
Juw AUT19940130 Stmk

Juw AUT19940918  Stmk

Verein
Kuota Speed Kueens
Kuota Speed Kueens

Kuota Speed Kueens

Pkt.

-20

-39

-60



RG.

23.06.2011

Nr.

56

58

54

55

57

60

52

53

Name
POGLITSCH
RATKIC
GRATZER
HOCHFELLNER
WEINLANDER
FRIEDRICH
WOLBANK

ZOHMANN

Kriterium in Volkermarkt

Matej
Robin
Thorsten
Christof
Michael
Fabio
Leon

Raphael

Kat.

u17

uil7

u17

uil7

u17

uil7

u17

uil7

Ergebnisliste
U 17

UCI-Code

AUT19960128

AUT19950905

AUT19961109

AUT19960316

AUT19951017

AUT19661001

AUT19960730

AUT19950701

Bl

Stmk

Ktn

Stmk

Stmk

Ktn

Stmk

Ktn

Ktn

Verein
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
McDonald's Klopeinersee
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsberg
Team Epoint ARBO Volksbank
ALTIS The bike Team

ALTIS The bike Team

Pkt.

37

32

11

-17

-20

-60



Rg.

10

23.06.2011

Nr.

36

39

40

37

28

41

44

26

43

42

Name

CERNE

KOSOVEL

KICIN

OSWALD

DRUML

KICIN

KARNER

KRIEGL

RASCHER

RUTTENSTEINER

MELCHER

Kriterium in Volkermarkt

Grega Matija
Tadej

Denis

Jakob
Sandro

Edin

Michael
Moritz

Bernd

Ingo

Raphael

Ergebnisliste

U-15

Kat. UCI-Code

U-15 SLO19980520
U-15 SLO19970622
U-15 SL0O19980606
U-15  AUT19980320
U-15 AUT19970907
U-15 SLO19980511
U-15 Aut19970505
U-15 AUT19970704
U-15 AUT19980720
U-15 AUT19971006
U-15 AUT19970207

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Stmk

Ktn

Verein
Radteam KK Perftech Bled
KK GORJE ALKEMIST
KK GORJE ALKEMIST
RSC ARBO Siuidburgenland
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor
KK GORJE ALKEMIST
BRL-Young Sports
ALTIS The bike Team
BRL-Young Sports
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

BRL-Young Sports

Pkt.

30

18

-100

-140

aus



Rg.

10

11

12

13

Kriterium in Volkermarkt

23.06.2011

Nr.

13

12

17

14

18

20

19

22

21

Name

MATIC

KOSOVEL

SRANC

MEDJA

IMREK

KOPP

DRUML

WILDING

MOSSER

KNAUDER

POTOTSCHNIG

SCHICHO

BEGAJ

SCHARF

Smit
David
Peter
Kristjan
Tatjana
Alexander
Corina
Julia
Nina
Seline
Dajana
Dominik
Mergim

Michaela

Ergebnisliste

U-13/Madchen U-14

Kat.

U-13

U-13

U-13

U-13

Mad U-14

u13

Mad U-14

Mad U-14

Mad U-14

Mad U-14

Mad U-14

U-13

U-13

Mad U-14

UCI-Code

SLO19990820

SLO19990530

SLO19990620

SLO19990519

AUT19981121

AUT20000329

AUT19990905

AUT19990224

AUT20000302

AUT19980301

SLO20000102

AUT20001207

AUT20001225

AUT19980319

Bl

Bgld
Ktn
Ktn

Stmk
Ktn

Ktn

Stmk
Stmk

Ktn

Verein
Radteam KK Perftech Bled
Radteam KK Perftech Bled
Radteam KK Perftech Bled
Radteam KK Perftech Bled
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
BRL-Young Sports
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ALTIS The bike Team
BRL-Young Sports
BRL-Young Sports
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

BRL-Young Sports

Pkt.

18

16

15

-80

aus



Rg.

RG.

Rg.

Rg.

Rg.

Karntner
23.06.2011

Nr. Name

78 WOLBANK Daniel
89 KIENZL Daniel
83 SOKOLL Andreas
77 MOSSER Raphael
Nr. Name

58 RATKIC Robin
57 WEINLANDER Michael
52 WOLBANK Leon

53 ZOHMANN Raphael
Nr. Name

28 DRUML Sandro
44 KARNER Michael
26 KRIEGL Moritz
43 RASCHER Bernd
Nr. Name

1 MOSSER Nina

6 DRUML Corina
19 KNAUDER Seline
Nr. Name

20 KOPP Alexander

Ergebnisliste

Junioren
Kat. UCI-Code
Jun AUT19941027
Jun AUT19941104
Jun AUT19930926
Jun AUT19940731
Ul7
Kat. UCI-Code
U 17 AUT19950905
U 17 AUT19951017
U 17 AUT19960730
U 17 AUT19950701
U-15
Kat. UCI-Code
U-15 AUT19970907
U-15 Aut19970505
U-15 AUT19970704
U-15 AUT19980720

U 14 Madchen

Kat. UCI-Code
Méad U-14 AUT20000302
Mad U-14 AUT19990905
Mad U-14 AUT19980301

U-13

Kat. UCI-Code

uU13 AUT20000329

Bl

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

BI

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Bl

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

Bl

Ktn

Ktn

Ktn

BI

Ktn

Landesmeisterschaft Kriterium

Verein
ALTIS The bike Team
RC ARBO T.Graf St.Andra
HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsb.

ALTIS The bike Team

Verein
McDonald's Klopeinersee
HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsb.
ALTIS The bike Team

ALTIS The bike Team

Verein
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor
BRL-Young Sports
ALTIS The bike Team

BRL-Young Sports

Verein
ALTIS The bike Team
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor

BRL-Young Sports

Verein

BRL-Young Sports
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